

Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 91162625

Data publicarii	22.12.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.057,14 RON - 5.057,14 RON

Descriere: 1 COT BZ 1/2 BUC 1 6.72 6.72 2 RACORD APA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 3 ROBINET DS 1/2 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 4 LAVABILA 15 L BUC 10 92.44 924.37 5 TRAFALLET 25 CM BUC 10 18.49 184.87 6 TRAFALLET 18 CM BUC 10 16.81 168.07 7 RACORD APA BUC 20 7.56 151.26 8 REZERVOR WC BUC 5 126.05 630.25 9 AMORSA 10 L BUC 3 31.93 95.80 10 BANDA IZOLIER BUC 10 2.52 25.21 11 NEGRESE BUC 1 50.42 50.42 12 PRIZA DUBLA BUC 10 15.13 151.26 13 COMUTATOR BUC 10 12.61 126.05 14 VOPSEA BUC 10 10.92 109.24 15 BURGHIU FI 2 BUC 1 1.26 1.26 16 BURGHIU FI 3 BUC 1 2.94 2.94 17 BURGHIU FI 4 BUC 1 3.36 3.36 18 BURGHIU FI 5 BUC 1 5.04 5.04 19 BURGHIU FI 6 BUC 1 6.72 6.72 20 BURGHIU FI 7 BUC 1 8.40 8.40 21 BURGHIU FI 8 BUC 1 10.92 10.92 22 BURGHIU FI 9 BUC 1 14.29 14.29 23 BURGHIU FI 10 BUC 1 20.17 20.17 24 BITZ BUC 5 2.52 12.61 25 DISC COASA BUC 10 16.81 168.07 26 GRESIE M 45 43.70 1966.39 27 CM 9 BUC 7 26.89 188.24
